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Player
Bernhard Langer
Steve Stricker
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Scott McCarron
David Toms
Vijay Singh
Woody Austin
Kevin Sutherland
Scott Parel
Jerry Kelly

Tom Lehman
Joe Durant

Tim Petrovic
Stephen Ames
Paul Goydos
Marco Dawson
Fred Couples
Kenny Perry
Gene Sauers
Tom Gillis
Brandt Jobe
Bob Estes

Colin Montgomerie
Kirk Triplett
David McKenzie
Davis Love lll
Jeff Maggert
Jay Haas

Paul Broadhurst
Mark Calcavecchia
Olin Browne
Ken Tanigawa
Tom Pernice Jr
Rocco Mediate
Wes Short Jr
Glen Day

Duffy Waldorf
Scott Dunlap
Kent Jones
Billy Andrade
Billy Mayfair
Bart Bryant
Fran Quinn
Corey Pavin
Jesper Parnevik
David Frost

Lee Janzen
Jeff Sluman
Jerry Smith
John Daly

Mike Goodes
Clark Dennis
Tommy Tolles
Doug Garwood
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16963
6502
11143
11962
8622
7319
7312
9379
8765
9333
6499
8130
5068
5702
5376
5566
4301
6526
7114
2646
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4344
5185
5561
3169
1696
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3330
2861
3777
4793
3928
3810
3119
4233
3959
1823
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2728
2762
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2682
2698
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1972
1341
2569
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7
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Points Avg Ranking
7.364
6.152
5.831
5.774
5.448
5.401
5.285
4.993
4.598
4.454
4.348
4.269
4.215
4.120
4.092
3.912
3.900
3.896
3.659
3.648
3.602
3.599
3.500
3.448
3.416
3.302
3.083
2.868
2.865
2.861
2.852
2.820
2.779
2.758
2.668
2.654
2,613
2.600
2.566
2.557
2414
2.263
2.249
2.229
2171
2.153
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2.085
2.030
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1.958
1.822
1.785
1.775
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Michael Bradley
Fred Funk

Steve Flesch
Tom Byrum
Steve Jones
Scott Verplank
Sandy Lyle

Joey Sindelar
Russ Cochran
Esteban Toledo
Phillip Price
Brian Henninger
Tommy Armour Il
Retief Goosen
John Riegger
Mike Small

Rod Spittle

Mark O'Meara
Todd Hamilton
Carlos Franco
Scott Hoch
Prayad Marksaeng
Tom Watson
Gary Hallberg
Paul Streeter
Thaworn Wiratchant
Darren Clarke
Chris Williams
Mark Brooks
Michael Allen
Jay Don Blake
Magnus P Atlevi
Larry Mize
Stephen Dodd
Massy Kuramoto
Miguel Angel Martin
Dan Forsman
James Kingston
Gary Orr

Peter Fowler
Roger Chapman
Jarmo Sandelin
Rafael Gomez
Markus Brier

Jean Francois Remesy

Philip Golding
Paul McGinley
Santiago Luna
Barry Lane

David Shacklady
Paul Eales

Steve Pate

Bob Tway
Mauricio Molina
Bill Glasson
Peter Lonard
John Huston

Dan Olsen

Peter Baker
Cesar Monasterio
Peter T Wilson
Brendan McGovern

usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
SCo
usa
usa
mex
wal
usa
usa
rsa
usa
usa
can
usa
usa
par
usa
tha
usa
usa
eng
tha
nir
rsa
usa
usa
usa
swe
usa
wal
jpn
esp
usa
rsa
SCo
aus
eng
swe
arg
aut
fra
eng
irl
esp
eng
eng
eng
usa
usa
arg
usa
aus
usa
usa
eng
arg
eng
irl
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1384
1888
1936
420
1788
639
1294
971
1372
1541
581
1261
639
306
877
1145
760
1118
821
528
392
444
692
514
681
579
840
644
765
629
770
655
713
190
545
182
539
567
650
536
450
302
327
401
376
360
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324
332
279
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191
206
90
300
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84
149
72
93
99
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1.771
1.765
1.750
1.731
1.700
1.679
1.574
1.551
1.536
1.383
1.370
1.357
1.313
1.312
1.244
1.236
1.221
1.195
1.193
1.184
1.107
1.086
1.071
1.013
1.009
0.995
0.947
0.936
0.919
0.911
0.884
0.882
0.866
0.822
0.770
0.770
0.748
0.736
0.736
0.724
0.714
0.649
0.636
0.600
0.591
0.550
0.547
0.537
0.506
0.486
0.458
0.438
0.402
0.395
0.380
0.374
0.356
0.354
0.322
0.308
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0.254
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André Bossert
lan Woosnam
Dudley Hart

Jerry Haas

Jose Maria Olazabal
Gary Marks

Greg Turner

Jose Coceres
Malcolm Mackenzie
Mark McNulty
Carl Mason

Gary Wolstenholme
Willie Wood

Brad Faxon

Skip Kendall

Tim Thelen

Mark Mouland
Paul Wesselingh
Deane Pappas
Andrew Oldcorn
Mike Harwood
John Cook

Jeff Brehaut
Steen Tinning
Jim Carter

Simon Brown
Nick Faldo
Jonathan Lomas
Marc Farry

David Gilford
Jamie Spence
Gordon Brand Jr
Gibby Gilbert 111
Todd Bailey

Jean Van De Velde
Joe Daley

Des Smyth

Jean Pierre Sallat
Loren Roberts
Peter O'Malley
Lianwei Zhang
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45
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0.140
0.126
0.122
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0.099
0.091
0.070
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0.062
0.056
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0.050
0.044
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0.038
0.034
0.028
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0.022
0.022
0.014



